
Agency
Data Sharing Report

Detection Sharing

The San Diego Police Department Agency is Sharing its Detection data with the following Agencies:

10th Judicial District Drug Task Force 17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force

21st Drug Task Force Abbeville Police Department

Aberdeen Police Department ACJIC (api)

Acworth Police Department Adel Police Department

Adrian Police Department Alameda County Narcotics Task Force

Alameda Police Department Alamosa County Sheriffs Department

Alapaha Police Department ALEA

Allen Police Department Alma Police Department

American Canyon Police Department Anaheim Police Department

Antioch Police Department CA Aragon Police Department

Arcade Police Department Athens-Clarke Police Department

Atlanta Police Department Atlanta Police Department (ATTF)

Auburn Police Department Austin Police Department

Austin Regional Intelligence Center Avondale Estates Police Department

Azusa Police Department Baker County Sheriff

Bakersfield Police Department Baldwin County Sheriffs Office

Ball Ground Police Department Banks County Sheriffs Office

Bartlett Police Department Bartow County Sheriffs Office

Batesville PD Beachwood Police

Beaumont Police Department Beaumont Police Department TX

Belvedere Police Department Ben Hill County Sheriffs Office

Bergen County Bernardsville Police Department

Bessemer Police Department Bexar County Constables (Demo)

Bexar County SO Binghamton Police Department

Blairsville Police Department Bloomingdale Police Department

Blue Ridge Police Department Blythe Police Department

Boca Raton Police Department Bossier City PD

Bossier Sheriffs Office Boston Police Department

Bowdon Police Department Branson Police Department

Brazoria County Constables Office Brea Police Department

Brentwood Police Department Brentwood Police Department CA
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Bridge City Police Department Bristol Township Police Department

Bronxville Police Department Brookhaven Police Department

Brooks County Sheriffs Office Broome County Sheriffs Office

Buena Park Police Department Buffalo Police Department

Bulloch County Sheriffs Office Bulverde Police Department

Burlington Police NC Burnet County TX Law Enforcement

Burr Ridge Police Department Butler Police Department

Butts County Sheriffs Dept Byron Police Department

Calhoun County Sheriffs Office California Franchise Tax Board

Calumet City Police Department Camden County Ga Sheriffs Office

Camden County Sheriffs Office Camilla Police Department

Cape Girardeau Police Department Carroll County Sheriffs Office

Carrollton Police Department Carson City Sheriffs Dept

Castle Hills Police Department Cathedral City Police Department

Cayuga Heights Police Department CDCR CPAT

Cedar Hill PD Cedar Rapids Police Department

Cedartown Police Department Centerville Police Department

Chambersburg Police Department Chatham County Sheriffs Office

Chatsworth Police Department Chattahoochee Hills Police

Chicago Police Department Chino Police Department

Chula Vista PD (Data Demo) Cincinnati Police Department

Citrus Heights Police Department City of Burleson Municipal Court

City of Garrett Police Department City of Vidor

City of White Police Department Clackamas County Sheriffs Office

Claremont Police Department Clarkstown Police Department (NY)

Clayton County Police Department Clayton County Sheriffs Office

Climax Police Department Clovis Police Department

Cobb County Police Department Cochran Police Department

Cockrell Hill Police Department Cohutta Police Department

College Park Police Department College Station Police Department

Collier County Sheriffs Office Collins Police Department

Colquitt Police Department Contra Costa County Sheriffs

Conyers Police Department Coppell Police Department
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Coral Gables Police Department Coral Springs Police Department

Corona Police Department Costa Mesa Police Department

County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office Covington Police Department

Coweta County Sheriffs Office Coweta County Sheriffs Office (CSU)

Crowley Police Department CSU Fullerton Police Department

Cumming Police Department Cypress Police Department

Dallas Police Department Dallas Police Department (Ga)

Danville Police Department CA Darien Police Department

Darien Police Department IL DEA - Baltimore

DEA - Chicago Field Division DEA - Chicago Strike Force

DEA - Cleveland DEA - New York City

Decatur Police Department Deer Park Police Department

Demorest Police Department Denton Police Department

Department of Veterans Affairs Police Des Peres Police Department

DFW Airport DHS - HSI (Houston)

DHS - HSI (Newark NJ) DHS - HSI - New Orleans

DHS Bulk Cash Smuggling Center Dickinson Police Department

Dillard Police Department Dilley Police Department

Doerun Police Department Donalsonville Police Department

Doraville Police Department Douglas County Sheriffs Office

Downers Grove Police Department Downey Police Department

Drug Enforcement Agency - VA Drug Task Force 17th Judicial District

Dryden Police Department Dublin Police Department

Dublin Police Department (OH) Duluth Police Department

Dunwoody Police Department East Chicago Police Department

Echols County Sheriffs Office El Dorado County Sheriff

El Paso Police Department Elgin Police Department

Elk Grove Police Department Elmhurst Police Department

Emeryville Police Department Fairfield Police Department CA

Fairfield Police Department CT Farmers Branch Police Department

Fayette CO TX SO Fayette County Sheriffs Office

Fayetteville Police Department FBI - Chicago

Federal Bureau of Investigation Fitzgerald Police Department
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Flemington Police Department Florida Regional (LEARN)

Folsom Police Department Fontana Police Department

Fort Bend County Sheriffs Office Fort Eustis Air Force Police

Fort Lauderdale Police Department Fort Worth Police Department

Fountain Valley Police Department Franklin County Sheriff

Franklin County Sheriffs Office Fresno Police Department

Frisco Police Department Fullerton Police Department

Fullerton Police Department - DEMO Fulton County Police Department

Fulton Police Department Gainesville Police Department

Galt Police Department Galveston Auto Theft Task Force

Garden Grove Police Department Georgia Tech Police Department

GJPD Glendale Police Department AZ

Glendora Police Department Glenn County Sheriffs Office

Golden Beach Police Department Grand Prairie Police Department

Grantville Police Department Greene County sheriffs Office

Griffith Police Department (IN) Grosse Ile Police

Groton Police Department Grundy County States Attorney Office

Guadalupe County Constables Guadalupe County Sheriffs Office

Gulf Shores Police Department Gulfport Police Department

Hagan Police Department Hamilton County Sheriff (IN)

Hardin County Sheriffs Office Harlem Police Department

Harris County Sheriffs Office Hayward Police Department

Hickory Hills Police Department HIDTA - Central Valley California

Highland Park Dept of Public Safety Hill Country Village Police Department

Hillsboro Police Department Hillsborough County Sheriffs Office

Hinesville Police Department Hinsdale Police Department

Hiram Police Department Hogansville Police Department

Holly Springs Police Department Hollywood Park Police Department

Homestead Police Department (PA) Homewood Police Department

Honolulu Police Department Hoover Police Department

Hopkinsville Police Department Houston Police Department

Huntington Beach Police Department Iberville Parish LA SO

Illinois State Police BATTLE Task Force Illinois State Police Task Force
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Indian Creek Village Indiana State Police

Indianapolis Division Homeland Security Indianapolis Police Department

Irvine Police Department Irving Police Department

Ithaca Police Department Jackson County Sheriffs Office

Jacksonville Police Department GA Jasper County Sheriff MO

Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS JCSO Special Ops

Jefferson County Sheriffs Office Johns Creek Police Department

Johnson County Sheriffs Office Joint Regional Intelligence Center

Jones County Sheriffs Department Jonesboro Police Department

Joplin Police Department Kane County Sheriffs Office

Kansas City Police Department Kennedale City Marshals Office

Kennesaw Police Department Kings County District Attorneys Office

Kings Point Police Department Kingston Police Department

Kirkwood Police Department Kyle Police Department

L.A. County Sheriffs Dept La Habra Police Department

La Palma Police Department LA Port Police

La Verne Police Department Lafayette Police Department

Laguna Beach Police Department Lake City Police Department

Lake Ozark Police Department Lakeland Police Department

Lakeway Police Department Lamar County Sheriffs Department

Lanier County Sheriffs Office Lansing Police Department

Las Vegas Metro Police Department Lee County Alabama Sheriffs Office

Lee County Sheriffs Office Lee County Sheriffs Office (GA)

Lees Summit Police Department Leesburg Police Department

Leslie Police Department Lewisville Police Department

Lexington County Health Services Liberty County Sheriffs Office

Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX) Lincolnton Police Department

Lithonia Police Department Livermore Engineering

Livermore Police Department Locust Grove Police Department

Loganville Police Department Lombard Police Department

Long Beach Police Department Long County Sheriffs Office

Los Alamitos Police Department Los Angeles County Sheriff

Lovejoy Police Dept Lowndes County Sheriffs Office
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Lufkin Police Department Lumber City Police Department

Lumberton Police Department Madison County Sheriff’s Office

Malvern Police Department Manchester Police Department

Manhattan Beach Police Department Manheim Township Police Department

Mansfield Police Department Maplewood Police Department

Maricopa County Attorney (MCAO) Marietta Police Department

Marin County Sheriffs Office Marion Police Department

Marshallville Police Department MARTA Police Department

Maryland Transportation Authority Maryville Public Safety

McDonough Police Department McDuffie County Sheriffs Office

McIntosh County Sheriffs Office McKinney Police Department

McRae-Helena Police Department Meigs Police Department

Meridian Police Department Meriwether County Sheriffs Office

Mesquite Police Department Mesquite Police Department (NV)

METRO Police Department Metter Police Department

Metter Police Department (DEMO) Miami Beach Police Department

Miami Dade Police Department Miami Police Department

Midway Police Department Midwest City Police Department

Millburn Police Department Millen Police Department

Miller County Sheriffs Office Milton Police Department

Missouri Police Chiefs Association Monroe County Sheriff NY

Monroe County Sheriffs Office Monroe Police Department

Montebello Police Department Montezuma Police Department

Montgomery County EMA (OH) Montgomery Police Department

Montville Police Department Morton Police Department

Moultrie Police Department Mounds View Police Department

Mundelein Police Department Munster Police Department

Murray County Sheriffs Office Muscogee County Marshals Office

Naperville Police Department Nashville Airport Authority

Nassau County Sheriffs Department Nelson Police Department

New Brighton Public Safety New Canaan Police Department

New Castle Police Department New York State DCJS

New York State Parks Police New York State Police
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Newport Beach Police Department Newton County Sheriffs Office

Niagara County Sheriff (NY) Niagara Falls Police Department

NJ State Police RTCC Norman Park Police Department

North Richland Hills PD North St Paul Police Department

Northeast Florida Fusion Center Northfield Township Police Department

Northumberland County Sheriffs Office Novato Police Department

Nutley Police Department NW HIDTA - Seattle

NY-MTA Police Oakley Police Department

Office of Inspector General - DC Ogden Police Department

Oglethorpe Police Department Ohio State Fusion Center (SAIC)

Oliver Police Department Omega Police Department

Ontario Police Department Opelika Police Department

Orange County Sheriff Orange County Sheriff (TX)

Orange County Sheriffs Department Orange Police Department

Orange Police Department TX Orinda Police Department

Osage Beach Police Department Oswego County Sheriffs Office

Overland Police Department Palm Beach County Sheriffs

Paramus Police Department Pascagoula Police Department

Peachtree City Police Dept Pearl Police Department

Pearland Police Department Pearson Police Department

Pelham Police Department Pembroke Police Department

Pendergrass Police Department Pensacola Police Department

Perry Police Department Petaluma Police Department (CA)

Phoenix Police Department Pine Mountain Police Department

Pitt County Sheriffs Office Pittsburg Police Department CA

Placentia Police Department Plains Police Department

Plano Police Department Pleasant Hill Police Department

Pleasanton Police Department Polk County Sheriffs (NDI2LEARN)

Pooler Police Department Port Arthur Police Department

Port of Long Beach Portage Police Department

Poulan Police Department Prosper Police Department

Reno Police Department Richardson Police Department

Richland Police Department Richmond County Sheriffs Office
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Richmond Police Department Ridgeland Police Department

Rincon Police Department Ringgold Police Department

Riverside DA Riverside Police Department

Rockdale County Sheriff Rocklin Police Department

Rockwall County Sheriffs Roswell Police Department

Round Rock PD Rowlett Police Department

Sacramento County DA Office Sacramento County Sheriffs Office

Sacramento PD - Arden Sacramento Police Department

Sacramento Probations Department Saint Louis County PD

Salamanca Police Department Salisbury Police Department

San Bernardino County Sheriffs San Bernardino Police Department

San Diego County Sheriff San Diego Sector Border Patrol

San Juan Police Department San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office

San Rafael Police Department San Ramon Police Department

Sandy Springs Police Department Santa Ana Police Department

Santa Barbara District Attorney Santa Clara County District Attorney

Santa Clara Police Department Santa Fe Police Department

Saugerties Police Department Schererville Police Department

Scottsdale Police Department Screven County Sheriffs Office

Seal Beach Police Department Senoia Police Department

Sikeston Police Department Simi Valley Police Department

Skokie Police Department Social Circle Police Department

Solano County Sheriffs Department Somers Point Police Department

South Carolina DPS South Carolina Law Enforcement Division

South Chicago Heights Police Department Southwest Major Case Unit (IL)

Sparks Police Department Sparks Police Department (GA)

Springfield IL Police Department Springfield MO Police Department

Springfield Police Department St Charles Police Department

St Joseph Police Department St Louis Fusion Center

St. Charles County Police Department Stanislaus County Auto Theft Task Force

Statesboro Police Department Statham Police Department

Stone Mountain Police Department Sulphur Police Department

Sumter County Sheriffs Office Sunny Isles Beach Police Department
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SUNY New Paltz Taliaferro County Sheriffs Office

Talladega Police Department Tattnall County Sheriffs Office

Tempe Police Department Temple Police Department

Tennessee HLS District 7 Texas City Police Department

Texas Department of Public Safety Thomas County Sheriffs Office

Thomaston Police Department Thomasville Police Department

Throckmorton County Sheriffs Office Tift County Sheriff Office

Tifton Police Department Tigard Police Department

Toccoa Police Department Tompkins County Sheriff

Torrance Police Department Town of Bay Harbor Islands

Travis County SO Troup County Sheriffs

Trumansburg Police Department Tuckahoe Police Department

Tulare Police Department Tustin Police Department

Tybee Island Police Dept Tyler City Marshal

Tyrone Police Department UC Irvine Police Department

Union City Police Department Union County Sheriffs Office

United States Forest Service CA United States Forest Service Utah

University of Delaware US Attorney Southern District of NY

US Postal Inspection Service VA Hospital Palo Alto

Varnell Police Department Vienna Police Department

Villa Rica Police Department Von Ormy City Marshals Office

Wadsworth Police Department Walnut Creek Police Department

Walton County Sheriffs Office Warm Springs Police Department

Warner Robins Police Department Warren County Sheriffs Office

Warwick Police Department Washoe County Sheriffs Office

Waterfront Commission of NY Harbor Waxahachie City Marshals

Waxahachie Police Department Webster Police Department

Wenatchee Police Department Wentzville Police Department

West Baton Rouge West Covina Police Department

West Point Police Department West Sacramento Police Department

Westminster Police Department Whigham Police Department

White Bear Lake Police Department Whitehall Police Department

Whitehouse Police Department Whitfield County Sheriffs Office
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Willacoochee Police Department Wilmette Police Department

Windcrest Police Department Winder Police Department

Woodland Police Department Woodstock Police Department

Woodway Police Department Wrens Police Department

Wrightsville Police Department Yakima Police Department

Yates County Sheriffs Office Yellowstone National Park

Yolo County Sheriffs Department Zebulon Police Department

NVLS Shared NVLS (488 agencies)

Detection Received

The San Diego Police Department Agency is receiving Detection data from the following Agencies:

St Charles Police Department GJPD

Temple Police Department Hopkinsville Police Department

Rowlett Police Department Moultrie Police Department

Johns Creek Police Department Cockrell Hill Police Department

Laguna Beach Police Department Downey Police Department

Southwest Major Case Unit (IL) Hiram Police Department

NJ State Police RTCC Grundy County States Attorney Office

Brentwood Police Department CA Brentwood Police Department

Fontana Police Department Bakersfield Police Department

Anaheim Police Department College Park Police Department

Lee County Sheriffs Office Kings County District Attorneys Office

Port of Long Beach Jasper County Sheriff MO

Sausalito Police Department Loganville Police Department

Yakima Police Department Duluth Police Department

Bexar County SO Bolivar Police Department

Windcrest Police Department Hamilton County Sheriff (IN)

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Poplar Bluff Police Department

Monroe County Sheriffs Office Galveston Auto Theft Task Force

US Postal Inspection Service Midwest City Police Department

Miller County Sheriffs Office Schererville Police Department

Orange County Sheriff Cobb County Police Department

Lake Ozark Police Department Union County Sheriffs Office
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Willacoochee Police Department Naperville Police Department

Murray County Sheriffs Office Monroe County Sheriff NY

Austin Regional Intelligence Center Elk Grove Police Department

Guadalupe County Sheriffs Office West Baton Rouge

Atlanta Police Department Georgia Tech Police Department

Leslie Police Department Sandy Springs Police Department

Collier County Sheriffs Office Orange Police Department

32nd Judicial District Attorney Office Social Circle Police Department

Austin Police Department Chambersburg Police Department

Fullerton Police Department Solano County Sheriffs Department

Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX) Saraland Police Department

Fairfield Police Department CT Comer Police Department

Downers Grove Police Department Gulf Shores Police Department

Orange County Sheriffs Department Richmond Police Department

Corona Police Department Bartow County Sheriffs Office

Daphne Police Department Marion Police Department

Lincoln County Sheriff MO San Rafael Police Department

San Bernardino Police Department Binghamton Police Department

Danville Police Department CA Miami Police Department

Webster Police Department City of Vidor

Pitt County Sheriffs Office Peachtree City Police Dept

Dallas Police Department McKinney Police Department

Walnut Creek Police Department DHS - HSI (Newark NJ)

Santa Ana Police Department Tulare Police Department

Clovis Police Department Joplin Police Department

United States Forest Service CA Douglas County Sheriffs Office

Bronxville Police Department Arcade Police Department

Travis County SO Lakeland Police Department

24th Judicial District Drug Task Force CSU Fullerton Police Department

Coppell Police Department Poulan Police Department

Covington Police Department Irvine Police Department

Cathedral City Police Department Watauga Police Department

Milton Police Department Rankin County Sheriffs Office
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Simi Valley Police Department DHS - HSI - New Orleans

Cypress Police Department Contra Costa County Sheriffs

Williamson County Sheriffs Office Hickory Hills Police Department

DeKalb County Police Department Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS

Lamar County Sheriffs Department Bexar County Constables (Demo)

Winder Police Department San Diego County Sheriff

Donalsonville Police Department Montgomery Police Department

Port Arthur Police Department Throckmorton County Sheriffs Office

Seal Beach Police Department Livermore Police Department

Oglethorpe Police Department Burr Ridge Police Department

Torrance Police Department Munster Police Department

Kingston Police Department Ridgeland Police Department

Union City Police Department Yates County Sheriffs Office

Marietta Police Department Whitehall Police Department

Walton County Sheriffs Office Antioch Police Department CA

Talladega Police Department Nelson Police Department

County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office Woodland Police Department

Douglasville Police Department Brea Police Department

Farmers Branch Police Department Bessemer Police Department

ALEA Orange County Sheriff (TX)

Grantville Police Department Carroll County Sheriffs Office

Fort Bend County Sheriffs Office Sulphur Police Department

Manheim Township Police Department Riverside Police Department

HIDTA - Central Valley California Warm Springs Police Department

Hogansville Police Department Fayetteville Police Department

Riverside DA Lovejoy Police Dept

San Diego Sector Border Patrol Iberville Parish LA SO

Yolo County Sheriffs Department McDuffie County Sheriffs Office

Newport Beach Police Department Indianapolis Division Homeland Security

Lanier County Sheriffs Office DFW Airport

Liberty County Sheriffs Office Westminster Police Department

Fayette CO TX SO Kennesaw Police Department

Byron Police Department West Sacramento Police Department
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Alameda Police Department Guadalupe County Constables

Nutley Police Department Hayward Police Department

Manteca Police Department Carrollton Police Department

Woodstock Police Department Lombard Police Department

17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force San Bernardino County Sheriffs

Sacramento Police Department Lee County Alabama Sheriffs Office

Fountain Valley Police Department Roswell Police Department

Locust Grove Police Department La Verne Police Department

Ball Ground Police Department Ogden Police Department

Hoover Police Department Lumber City Police Department

Homewood Police Department Cedartown Police Department

10th Judicial District Drug Task Force La Habra Police Department

Vancouver Police Department Clayton County Sheriffs Office

Washoe County Sheriffs Office Buena Park Police Department

Troup County Sheriffs City of Burleson Municipal Court

West Covina Police Department Waterfront Commission of NY Harbor

Tompkins County Sheriff Holly Springs Police Department

NW HIDTA - Seattle Jefferson County Sheriffs Office

CDCR CPAT Fayette County Sheriffs Office

Orinda Police Department Hollywood Police Department (Fl)

Reno Police Department Zebulon Police Department

Fort Lauderdale Police Department Pleasanton Police Department

Oakley Police Department Gulfport Police Department

Meridian Police Department Sacramento County Sheriffs Office

Prosper Police Department West Point Police Department

Marin County Sheriffs Office Dutchess County Sheriff

Tyrone Police Department Cedar Rapids Police Department

Hawthorne Police Department Lake City Police Department

Lufkin Police Department US Attorney Southern District of NY

Tifton Police Department 21st Drug Task Force

Carlsbad Police Department Sacramento County DA Office

Saugerties Police Department Opelika Police Department

Dublin Police Department (OH) Galt Police Department
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Montebello Police Department St. Charles County Police Department

Dickinson Police Department San Ramon Police Department

South Carolina Law Enforcement Division Jones County Sheriffs Department

College Station Police Department Elmhurst Police Department

UC Irvine Police Department Hardin County Sheriffs Office

Cape Girardeau Police Department Pascagoula Police Department

LA Port Police Bulloch County Sheriffs Office

Flemington Police Department Baldwin County Sheriffs Office

Allen Police Department Chino Police Department

Montgomery County EMA (OH) Franklin County Sheriff

Warner Robins Police Department Gardena Police Department

Fort Worth Police Department Hillsboro Police Department

Plano Police Department Bridge City Police Department

Wenatchee Police Department Acworth Police Department

Long Beach Police Department Beaumont Police Department

Garden Grove Police Department Pittsburg Police Department CA

Pine Mountain Police Department

Hot-List Sharing

The San Diego Police Department Agency is sharing Hot-List records with the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot-List(s):

None None

Hot-List Received

The San Diego Police Department Agency is receiving Shared Hot-List records from the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot-List(s):

Beaumont Police Department Haze Template

Richmond County Sheriffs Office Priority Stops

Richmond Police Department Richmond

Westminster Police Department CA-OC-Template
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